
Anderson County
Varsity Football Roster

School: Anderson County Class: 5A District: 6
Head Coach: Mark Peach Superintendent: Sheila Mitchell
Work Phone: (502)839-5118 Principal: Ronnie Fields

FAX: (502)839-3486 Athletic Director: Rick Sallee
Mascot Name: Bearcats Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Varsity Coach: Jason Alexander
Other---: Shawn Black
Other---: Patrick H Brady, Sr.
Other---: Kenneth Hammons
Assistant Varsity Coach: Brian Holloman
Assistant Varsity Coach: Kevin D Ray
Other---: Nicholas Satterly
Assistant Varsity Coach: Lucas Shouse, Sr.
Assistant Varsity Coach: Adam J Turner, Sr.

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
15 15 Tristin Ashburn 6' 0" 200 RB LB Soph.
75 75 Robert Baker 6' 0" 215 OL DL Fresh.
16 16 Lane Bicknell 5' 5" 125 WR DB Fresh.
26 26 William Birkicht 5' 11" 180 WR LB Soph.
66 66 Hayden Bright 5' 9" 215 OL DL Fresh.
10 10 Seth Carmichael 6' 1" 180 QB DB Senior

7 7 Zach Carmichael 5' 8" 150 QB DB Fresh.
87 87 Devin Casey 5' 5" 130 WR DB Fresh.
65 65 Crockett Cosby 6' 0" 250 OL DL Soph.
30 30 Nathan Cox 5' 9" 170 RB DB Soph.
25 25 Ross Cox 6' 2" 185 WR DB Soph.
19 19 Landon Curry 5' 10" 160 WR DB Fresh.

6 6 Blake Curtsinger 5' 8" 150 WR DB Senior
71 71 Travis Davis 6' 0" 260 OL DL Senior
63 63 Caleb Dowell 5' 8" 180 OL DL Fresh.
55 55 Lucas Durr 6' 1" 225 OL DL Soph.
53 53 Chris Fitzpatrick 6' 2" 245 OL DE Senior
20 20 Cole Gribbins 5' 8" 145 WR DB Soph.
22 22 Austin Hall 6' 4" 210 WR DL Junior
72 72 Darius Harvey 6' 2" 255 OL DL Soph.

4 4 Granville Hayes 5' 7" 170 RB DB Junior
84 84 Aaron Hopkins 6' 2" 140 WR DB Soph.

9 9 Matt Hopkins 5' 8" 120 WR DB Senior
77 77 Cubert Jarrod 6' 2" 270 OL DL Fresh.
21 21 Zack Kearns 6' 2" 155 WR LB Junior

8 8 Ethan Kelly 6' 0" 165 RB DB Senior
60 60 Zack King 6' 0" 190 OL LB Fresh.
86 86 Aaron Kinne 6' 0" 160 WR DB Senior
14 14 Sam Laytart 5' 6" 130 WR DB Soph.
12 12 T. J. Lewis 5' 9" 115 WR DB Soph.
32 32 Ryan McGregor 6' 0" 180 RB LB Junior
78 78 Justin Moffitt 5' 9" 220 OL DL Junior

(continued next page)

Copyright 2011 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



Anderson County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
85 85 Hunter Monarch 5' 10" 145 WR DB Junior
70 70 Mackenzie Morris 6' 2" 245 OL DL Senior
23 23 Hunter New 5' 10" 170 RB LB Fresh.
54 54 Chris Noble 5' 11" 220 OL DL Senior
34 34 Huston Page 6' 1" 200 WR DE Soph.
13 13 Daniel Peach 5' 7½" 135 K P Soph.
85 85 Trevor Pevely 5' 10" 175 WR DB Soph.
27 27 Austin Phillips 5' 7" 130 RB LB Fresh.
35 35 Travis Phillips 6' 0" 200 RB LB Senior
11 11 Dusty Puckett 6' 1" 140 WR DB Fresh.
79 79 Tyler Puckett 6' 4" 300 OL DL Soph.

2 2 Bill Rose 6' 1" 150 K P Senior
5 5 Joe Rose 6' 1" 165 K P Soph.

80 80 Spencer Ruggles 6' 2" 200 WR LB Senior
1 1 Brayden Russell 5' 4" 120 WR DB Fresh.

57 57 Landon Searcy 6' 0" 210 OL DL Soph.
68 68 Huston Sexton 6' 0" 205 OL DL Fresh.
62 62 Andrew Smith 6' 2" 205 OL DL Junior
88 88 Matt Sprague 5' 11" 170 WR DB Senior
17 17 Chase Sutherland 5' 10" 145 QB DB Soph.
51 51 Lane Thacker 6' 1" 220 OL DL Soph.
50 50 Tyler Thomas 6' 0" 185 OL LB Junior

3 3 Chris Toomey 5' 6" 165 RB DB Fresh.
24 24 Blake Trimble 5' 11" 155 RB LB Soph.
52 52 Justin Woodworth 6' 0" 160 TE LB Soph.
18 18 Tevis Woolery 5' 9" 170 RB LB Fresh.
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Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
1 1 Brayden Russell 5' 4" 120 WR DB Fresh.
2 2 Bill Rose 6' 1" 150 K P Senior
3 3 Chris Toomey 5' 6" 165 RB DB Fresh.
4 4 Granville Hayes 5' 7" 170 RB DB Junior
5 5 Joe Rose 6' 1" 165 K P Soph.
6 6 Blake Curtsinger 5' 8" 150 WR DB Senior
7 7 Zach Carmichael 5' 8" 150 QB DB Fresh.
8 8 Ethan Kelly 6' 0" 165 RB DB Senior
9 9 Matt Hopkins 5' 8" 120 WR DB Senior

10 10 Seth Carmichael 6' 1" 180 QB DB Senior
11 11 Dusty Puckett 6' 1" 140 WR DB Fresh.
12 12 T. J. Lewis 5' 9" 115 WR DB Soph.
13 13 Daniel Peach 5' 7½" 135 K P Soph.
14 14 Sam Laytart 5' 6" 130 WR DB Soph.
15 15 Tristin Ashburn 6' 0" 200 RB LB Soph.
16 16 Lane Bicknell 5' 5" 125 WR DB Fresh.
17 17 Chase Sutherland 5' 10" 145 QB DB Soph.
18 18 Tevis Woolery 5' 9" 170 RB LB Fresh.
19 19 Landon Curry 5' 10" 160 WR DB Fresh.
20 20 Cole Gribbins 5' 8" 145 WR DB Soph.
21 21 Zack Kearns 6' 2" 155 WR LB Junior
22 22 Austin Hall 6' 4" 210 WR DL Junior
23 23 Hunter New 5' 10" 170 RB LB Fresh.
24 24 Blake Trimble 5' 11" 155 RB LB Soph.
25 25 Ross Cox 6' 2" 185 WR DB Soph.
26 26 William Birkicht 5' 11" 180 WR LB Soph.
27 27 Austin Phillips 5' 7" 130 RB LB Fresh.
30 30 Nathan Cox 5' 9" 170 RB DB Soph.
32 32 Ryan McGregor 6' 0" 180 RB LB Junior
34 34 Huston Page 6' 1" 200 WR DE Soph.
35 35 Travis Phillips 6' 0" 200 RB LB Senior
50 50 Tyler Thomas 6' 0" 185 OL LB Junior
51 51 Lane Thacker 6' 1" 220 OL DL Soph.
52 52 Justin Woodworth 6' 0" 160 TE LB Soph.
53 53 Chris Fitzpatrick 6' 2" 245 OL DE Senior
54 54 Chris Noble 5' 11" 220 OL DL Senior
55 55 Lucas Durr 6' 1" 225 OL DL Soph.
57 57 Landon Searcy 6' 0" 210 OL DL Soph.
60 60 Zack King 6' 0" 190 OL LB Fresh.
62 62 Andrew Smith 6' 2" 205 OL DL Junior
63 63 Caleb Dowell 5' 8" 180 OL DL Fresh.
65 65 Crockett Cosby 6' 0" 250 OL DL Soph.
66 66 Hayden Bright 5' 9" 215 OL DL Fresh.
68 68 Huston Sexton 6' 0" 205 OL DL Fresh.
70 70 Mackenzie Morris 6' 2" 245 OL DL Senior
71 71 Travis Davis 6' 0" 260 OL DL Senior
72 72 Darius Harvey 6' 2" 255 OL DL Soph.
75 75 Robert Baker 6' 0" 215 OL DL Fresh.
77 77 Cubert Jarrod 6' 2" 270 OL DL Fresh.
78 78 Justin Moffitt 5' 9" 220 OL DL Junior
79 79 Tyler Puckett 6' 4" 300 OL DL Soph.
80 80 Spencer Ruggles 6' 2" 200 WR LB Senior
84 84 Aaron Hopkins 6' 2" 140 WR DB Soph.
85 85 Trevor Pevely 5' 10" 175 WR DB Soph.
85 85 Hunter Monarch 5' 10" 145 WR DB Junior

(continued next page)
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Anderson County
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
86 86 Aaron Kinne 6' 0" 160 WR DB Senior
87 87 Devin Casey 5' 5" 130 WR DB Fresh.
88 88 Matt Sprague 5' 11" 170 WR DB Senior
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